
実　　数 37
1　ｋｍ（小学生以下） 0

1　ｋｍ 19
3　ｋｍ 21
5　ｋｍ 7
10　ｋｍ 13

延べ完走者 60

　天　気　＝ 曇り
　気　温　＝ 20.7℃
　湿　度　＝ 74%
　風　向　＝ 南西
　風　速　＝ 7.4m

着順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 年 種目 タイム

*****        １ｋｍ       *****
着順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 年 種目 タイム

1 16014 Fumio Hirose 53 男 03:58
2 24828 Iwao Kanesashi 57 男 04:40
3 24029 Hiratomo Miyata 53 男 04:41
4 1994 Yoshiyuki Sato 71 男 04:46
5 9179 Toshiaki Iwanaga 56 男 05:04
6 13283 Ami Sugita 19 女 05:15
7 196 Mitsuru Iyama 74 男 05:26
8 382 Yoshihito Osada 70 男 05:40
9 9638 Kenji Nomura 51 男 05:48

10 18036 Noriko Matsuzaki 69 女 05:55
11 15123 Hiromi Sasaki 61 女 05:56
12 25222 Yoshihisa Tonomura 55 男 05:58
13 1355 Kazuo Ashino 76 男 06:36
14 25223 Masayasu Hosaka 54 男 06:55
15 25221 Susumu Kimura 75 男 07:01
16 25780 Junko Kitano 75 女 07:46
17 10136 Tsukiko Isobe 75 女 08:04
18 25215 Yoko Suzuki 70 女 08:36
19 10981 Michiyo Ueno 76 女 08:38

*****        ３ｋｍ       *****
着順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 年 種目 タイム

1 16014 Fumio Hirose 53 男 12:02
2 24029 Hiratomo Miyata 53 男 13:44
3 25846 Syun Kikuchi 35 男 14:44
4 22592 Fuminori Maejima 中2 男 15:45
5 21947 Syuji Yamaguchi 56 男 15:45
6 24828 Iwao Kanesashi 57 男 16:56
7 9179 Toshiaki Iwanaga 56 男 17:03
8 382 Yoshihito Osada 70 男 17:10
9 15123 Hiromi Sasaki 61 女 17:30

10 25222 Yoshihisa Tonomura 55 男 17:31

2025よこはまVIVICITTA'参加者　2025.4.20

　  　気象データー
（横浜気象台　10：00）

*****        小学生以下１ｋｍ       *****



11 25223 Masayasu Hosaka 54 男 17:38
12 196 Mitsuru Iyama 74 男 17:44
13 18036 Noriko Matsuzaki 69 女 18:25
14 25781 Takuma Nishimura 27 男 18:27
15 25782 Yuki Ishida 4 女 18:28
16 1355 Kazuo Ashino 76 男 21:35
17 25780 Junko Kitano 75 女 22:14
18 10136 Tsukiko Isobe 75 女 22:15
19 25221 Susumu Kimura 75 男 24:40
20 10981 Michiyo Ueno 76 女 26:26
21 25215 Yoko Suzuki 70 女 27:34

****        5ｋｍ       ****
着順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 年 種目 タイム

1 16014 Fumio Hirose 53 男 21:01
2 24029 Hiratomo Miyata 53 男 22:47
3 15969 Tetsuro Fujino 59 男 23:26
4 25846 Syun Kikuchi 35 男 27:37
5 25222 Yoshihisa Tonomura 55 男 29:18
6 382 Yoshihito Osada 70 男 29:32
7 18036 Noriko Matsuzaki 69 女 31:11
8 24828 Iwao Kanesashi 57 男 31:41

****        10ｋｍ       ****
着順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 年 種目 タイム

1 16014 Fumio Hirose 53 男 45:28
2 24029 Hiratomo Miyata 53 男 46:10
3 15969 Tetsuro Fujino 59 男 46:14
4 25691 Yoshihumi Watanabe 55 男 49:02
5 21835 Masakazu Azuma 62 男 50:00
6 23655 Yasuhiro Tsukuda 55 男 52:16
7 25220 Chieko Nemoto 54 男 53:34
8 25475 Yukio Yamada 57 男 54:24
9 25219 Ken-ichiro Nemoto 61 男 54:58

10 9179 Toshiaki Iwanaga 56 男 55:25
11 9974 Tsutomu Yokomizo 60 男 1:02:14
12 18036 Noriko Matsuzaki 69 女 1:05:02
13 382 Yoshihito Osada 70 男 1:05:22
14 25783 Tatsuya Watanabe 64 男 1:05:29


